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Name of Animal Remedy 

*Eye-Ear Neo Cortef with Tetracaine 
Cleanso Tip Spraying Fluid Dip .. 
Cleanso Diazinon Blowfly Dressing and Jet-

ting Fluid 
Cleanso Diazinon Plunge and Shower Dip .. 
Cleanso Concentrate Dip. VC. 113 
Tomoana Stock Lick 

Tomoana Magnesite Block 

Bloatenz No.1 .. 
Bloatenz No.2 .. 
Klenz Teat Dip 
Iodo-Klenz . . . . 
Bloatenz Flank Lick Oil. . 
Halamid " 
Selenium Premix 

* Stilboestrol 
*Depinar .. " 
Newlick Mineral Mixture 
Newlick Special 
Yellow Lotion .. 

Cleanso Bacteriostat . . . . 
Cleanso Calcium Borogluconate Solution ., 
Cleanso Calcium Borogluconate Solution 

(Sheep) 
Cleanso Combined Fluid Injection 
Cleanso Arsenical Rotenone Fluid Dip .. 
Cleanso Arsenic Rotenone Paste Sheep Dip 
Cleanso Cleandock Docking Fluid 
Cleanso Concentrate Vermifuge Liver Fluke 

Drench 
Cleanso Cattle Drench " 
Cleanso Calciferol Drench 
Cleanso Docking Fluid " 
Cleanso Liquid Udder Soap 
Cleanso Healing Salve 
Cleanso Aerosol Footrot Fluid .. 
Cleanso Arsenical Footrot Fluid .. 
Cleanso Magnesium Sulphate 
Cleanso Nicotine Arsenic Copper Drench .. 
Prolopen 3-in-1 Hypodermic 
Vetspen Bloat Tablets .. 
Vetspen Bloat Powder .. 
Vetspen Cerate 100 
Europa Medicinal Paraffin Oil B.P. 
Europa Flank Lick Oil " 
Europa Bloat Spray Oil .. 
Europa Paraffin Oil 1014 
Mannings Scabby Mouth Vaccine 
Mannings Fusiformis Necrophorus Vaccine 
Mannings Penicillin Udder Injection 100,000 
Mannings Penicillin Udder Injection 50,000 
Mannings Penicillin Udder Injection 25,000 
Mannings Xcal 
Mannings Antiseptic Teat Ointment 
Mannings Ringworm Ointment .. 
Mannings Worm Concentrate 
Mannings Veterinary Lambing Cream 
Mannings Grass Stagger Injection 
Mannings Footrot Ointment 
Mannings Fluke Drench 
Mannings Docking Fluid 
Mannings Diamond Purgative Cow Drench 
Mannings Dextrose Injection 40 % 
Mannings Copper "400" for Cattle 
Mannings Copper 150 for Sheep .. 
Mannings Calcium Borogluconate Sterile 
Mannings C. C. Injection 
Mannings Procal 1500 
Mannings Procal 500 
Mannings Procal 100 
Whiterex 890 
Whiterex 1014 .. 
Detergent CN .. . . 
Whiterex Pasture Spray .. 
Whiterex Pasture Spray Heavy 
Dowzene D. H. C. 

Geigy Diazinon Sheep Dust 

Geigy Jetting Fluid 20E .. 

*Tylan Tablets .. 

Name of Licensee 
Principal 

Business Address 
SCHEDULE-continued 

Upjohn Pty. Ltd. Auckland 
Wanganui 
Wanganui 

Farmers Industries Ltd. 
Farmers Industries Ltd. 

Farmer's Industries Ltd. 
Farmer's Industries Ltd. 
W. and R. Fletcher (New Zea­

land) Ltd. 
W. and R. Fletcher (New Zea-

land) Ltd. 
Syndet (New Zealand) Ltd. 
Syndet (New Zealand) Ltd. 
Syndet (New Zealand) Ltd. 
Syndet (New Zealand) Ltd. 
Syndet (New Zealand) Ltd. 
William H. Terry and Co. Ltd. 
William H. Terry and Co. Ltd. 
Veterinary Ethicals Ltd. 
Veterinary Ethicals Ltd. 
Rural Products Ltd. 
Rural Products Ltd. 
Ranvet Laboratories (New Zea-

land) Ltd. 
Farmer's Industries Ltd. 
Farmer's Industries Ltd. 
Farmer's Industries Ltd. 

Farmer's Industries Ltd. 
Farmer's Industries Ltd. 
Farmer's Industries Ltd. 
Farmer's Industries Ltd. 
Farmer's Industries Ltd. 

Farmer's Industries Ltd. 
Farmer's Industries Ltd. 
Farmer's Industries Ltd. 
Farmer's Industries Ltd. 
Farmer's Industries Ltd. 
Farmer's Industries Ltd. 
Farmer's Industries Ltd. 
Farmer's Industries Ltd. 
Farmer's Industries Ltd. 
Glaxo Laboratories Ltd. 
Glaxo Laboratories Ltd. 
Glaxo Laboratories Ltd. 
Glaxo Laboratories Ltd. 
Europa Oil (New Zealand) Ltd. 
Europa Oil (New Zealand) Ltd. 
Europa Oil (New Zealand) Ltd. 
Europa Oil (New Zealand) Ltd. 
Mannings Ltd. 
Mannings Ltd. 
Mannings Ltd. 
Mannings Ltd. 
Mannings Ltd. 
Mannings Ltd. 
Mannings Ltd. 
Mannings Ltd. 
Mannings Ltd. 
Mannings Ltd. 
Mannings Ltd. 
Mannings Ltd. 
Mannings Ltd. 
Mannings Ltd. 
Mannings Ltd. 
Mannings Ltd. 
Mannings Ltd. 
Mannings Ltd. 
Mannings Ltd. 
Mannings Ltd. 
Mannings Ltd. 
Mannings Ltd. 
Mannings Ltd. . . 
Mobil Oil (New Zealand) Ltd. 
Mobil Oil (New Zealand) Ltd. 
Mobil Oil (New Zealand) Ltd. 
Mobil Oil (New Zealand) Ltd. 
Mobil Oil (New Zealand) Ltd. 
Agricultural Services (New Zea-

land) Ltd. 
Agricultural Services (New Zea­

land) Ltd. 
Agricultural Services (New Zea­

land) Ltd. 
Elanco Products Company 

Wanganui 
Wanganui 
Wellington 

Wellington 

Hamilton 
Hamilton 
Hamilton 
Hamilton 
Hamilton 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Seddon 
Seddon 
Auckland 

Wanganui 
Wanganui 
Wanganui 

Wanganui 
Wanganui 
Wanganui 
Wanganui 
Wanganui 

Wanganui 
Wanganui 
Wanganui 
Wanganui 
Wanganui 
Wanganui 
Wanganui 
Wanganui 
Wanganui 
Palmerston North 
Palmerston North 
Palmerston North 
Palmerston North 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Hamilton 
Hamilton 
Hamilton 
Hamilton 
Hamilton 
Hamilton 
Hamilton 
Hamilton 
Hamilton 
Hamilton 
Hamilton 
Hamilton 
Hamilton 
Hamilton 
Hamilton 
Hamilton 
Hamilton 
Hamilton 
Hamilton 
Hamilton 
Hamilton 
Hamilton 
Hamilton 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Wellington 
New Plymouth 

New Plymouth 

New Plymouth 

Auckland 

Dated at Wellington this 26th day of August 1968. 

Licence 
No. 

219 
221 
222 

224 
225 
226 

228 

229 
230 
231 
232 
233 
239 
240 
265 
266 
267 
268 
270 

275 
276 
277 

278 
280 
281 
282 
283 

284 
285 
286 
287 
290 
292 
293 
294 
295 
322 
333 
335 
338 
342 
343 
344 
345 
348 
349 
360 
361 
362 
370 
372 
375 
380 
381 
382 
383 
384 
385 
386 
387 
389 
390 
391 
392 
397 
398 
399 
425 
426 
427 
428 
429 
436 

439 

440 

501 

Date of 
Issue 

1/8/68 
22/7/68 
22/7/68 

22/7/68 
24/7/68 
22/7/68 

22/7/68 

22/7/68 
22/7/68 
22/7/68 
22/7/68 
22/7/68 
23/7/68 
23/7/68 
2/8/68 
2/8/68 

23/7/68 
23/7/68 
23/7/68 

23/7/68 
23/7/68 
23/7/68 

23/7/68 
24/7/68 
23/7/68 
23/7/68 
23/7/68 

2/8/68 
2/8/68 

23/7/68 
2/8/68 
2/8/68 

23/7/68 
23/7/68 
23/7/68 
23/7/68 
24/7/68 
24/7/68 
24/7/68 
24/7/68 
30/7/68 
30/7/68 
30/7/68 
30/7/68 
30/7/68 
30/7/68 
30/7/68 
30/7/68 
30/7/68 
30/7/68 
30/7/68 
30/7/68 
31/7/68 
24/7/68 
24/7/68 
24/7/68 
24/7/68 
24/7/68 
24/7/68 
31/7/68 
24/7/68 
31/7/68 
31/7/68 
31/7/68 
24/7/68 
31/7/68 
31/7/68 
31/7/68 
31/7/68 
31/7/68 
31/7/68 
30/7/68 
30/7/68 

31/7/68 

31/7/68 

31/7/68 

t581 

Date of 
Expiry 

31/1/72 
31/3/72 
31/3/72 

31/3/72 
31/3/72 
31/7/72 

31/7/72 

31/8/72 
31/8/72 
31/7/72 
31/7/72 
31/8/72 

30/11/72 
31/7/72 
30/6/72 
31/7/72 
31/7/72 
31/7/72 

30/11/72 

31/3/72 
30/9/72 
30/9/72 

30/9/72 
31/3/72 
31/3/72 

30/11/72 
28/2/72 

31/10/72 
31/7/72 

30/11/72 
31/7/72 
31/7/72 
30/4/72 
30/4/72 
30/9/72 
28/2/72 
31/5/72 
31/8/72 
31/8/72 
31/7/72 
31/8/72 
31/8/72 
31/8/72 
31/8/72 
31/5/72 
31/5/72 
31/7/72 
31/7/72 
31/7/72 
30/9/72 
31/7/72 
30/4/72 
28/2/72 
30/4/72 
30/9/72 
30/4/72 
28/2/72 

30/11/72 
31/10/72 
30/9/72 
31/7/72 
31/7/72 
30/9/72 
30/9/72 

30/11/72 
31/5/72 

30/11/72 
31/8/72 
31/8/72 
31/8/72 
31/8/72 
31/8/72 
28/2/72 

31/3/72 

31/3/72 

30/4/72 

R. M. SALISBURY, Registrar. 


